© 2007 Emerson Network Power Energy Systems,
North America, Inc. All rights reserved.
The Emerson logo is a trademark and a service mark
of Emerson Electric Co. Emerson Network Power is a division
of Emerson Electric Co.
Printed in USA
Emerson Network Power
Energy Systems
4350 Weaver Parkway, Warrenville, IL 60555
Toll Free: 800-800-1280 (USA and Canada)
Telephone: 440-246-6999   Fax: 440-246-4876
EmersonNetworkPower.com/OSP
�
Outside Plant for
Business-Critical Continuity
Emerson Network Power.
The global leader in enabling business-
critical continuity.
•	 AC Power
•	 Connectivity
•	 DC Power
•	 Embedded Computing
	 Embedded Power
•	 Monitoring
•	 Outside Plant
•	 Power Switching & Controls
•	 Precision Cooling
•	 Racks & Integrated Cabinets
•	 Services
•	 Surge Protection
Ordering Information & Specifications
Catalog	 Part 	 Inside
Number	 Number	 Diameter of Cap
With Air Valve
1405V	 F012995	 .500” (12.77mm)
1407V 	 F013000	 .750" (19.05mm)
1410V 	 F013010	 1.00" (25.40mm)
1415V	 F013020	 1.50" (38.10mm)
1420V	 F013030	 2.00" (50.80mm)
1425V 	 F013040	 2.50" (63.50mm)
1430V	 F013050	 3.00" (76.20mm)
Without Air Valve
1405	 F012895	 .500” (12.77mm)
1407 	 F012900	 .750" (19.05mm)
1410 	 F012910	 1.00" (25.40mm)
1415	 F012920	 1.50" (38.10mm)
1420	 F012930	 2.00" (50.80mm)
1425 	 F012940	 2.50" (63.50mm)
1430	 F012950	 3.00" (76.20mm)
Application
These neoprene or TPR caps seal off open cable ends. Caps with air valves retain a nominal
air pressure of five to fifteen pounds. The adjustable stainless steel band clamps enable
caps to be used effectively on cable .250-in. (6.35mm) to .500-in. (12.70mm) smaller than
the cap’s inside diameter. All caps are 4.0-in. (101.60mm) long.
1420V
1430
1405V
1400 Series Cable Caps
OSPDS-154100 / 1005